
Choose Your MacMan Campus Ready Bundle 
Compare MacBook models, choose your Mac, and start your order online: 

www.macmanstore.com/explore-macbook

13-inch MacBook Neo 256 
Hardware 

• A18 Pro, 6-core CPU, 5-core GPU, 16-
core Neural Engine 

• 8GB unified memory 
• 256GB SSD storage 
• 20W USB‑C Power Adapter 
• U.S. English Magic Keyboard with 

Lock Key 
• Two USB-C ports, 3.5 mm headphone 

jack 
• Support for one external display 
• Accessory Kit 

Software 
• Photos, iMovie, GarageBand 
• Pages, Numbers, Keynote 
• macOS 

MacBook Neo	 	 	 $639 
AppleCare+ 3 year	 	 $139 
Advantage Student	 	 $129 

Total before sales tax:	 $907	  

Learn about AppleCare+ at:  
www.macmanstore.com/applecare

13-inch MacBook Neo 512 
Hardware 

• A18 Pro, 6-core CPU, 5-core GPU, 16-
core Neural Engine 

• 8GB unified memory 
• 512GB SSD storage 
• 20W USB‑C Power Adapter 
• U.S. English Magic Keyboard with 

Touch ID 
• Two USB-C ports, 3.5 mm headphone 

jack 
• Support for one external display 
• Accessory Kit 

Software 
• Photos, iMovie, GarageBand 
• Pages, Numbers, Keynote 
• macOS 

MacBook Neo	 	 	 $739 
AppleCare+ 3 year	 	 $139 
Advantage Student	 	 $129 

Total before sales tax:	 $1,007	  

Learn about AppleCare+ at:  
www.macmanstore.com/applecare

* Advantage Student purchased separately is $599.  
* $129 bundle price requires purchase of a Mac and AppleCare+ as part of a MacMan Campus Ready 

Bundle.  
* Price does not include tax. 

Sales, Returns and Advantage Terms - www.macmanstore.com/terms

MacBook Neo 13-inch
A18 Pro 

Great First Computer

MacMan 
4677 Keystone Xing

Eau Claire, WI  54701
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Choose Your MacMan Campus Ready Bundle 
Compare MacBook models, choose your Mac, and start your order online: 

www.macmanstore.com/explore-macbook

13-inch MacBook Air 512Gb 
Hardware 

• 10-core CPU, 8-core GPU, 16-core 
Neural Engine 

• 16GB unified memory 
• 512GB SSD storage 
• 40W Dynamic Power Adapter with 

60W Max 
• U.S. English Backlit Magic Keyboard 

with Touch ID 
• Two Thunderbolt 4 ports, MagSafe 3 

port, 3.5 mm headphone jack, Wi-Fi 7, 
Bluetooth 6 

• Support for up to two external 
displays 

• Accessory Kit 
Software 

• Photos, iMovie, GarageBand 
• Pages, Numbers, Keynote 
• macOS 

MacBook Air	 	 	 $1,099 
AppleCare+ 3 year	 	 $199 
Advantage Student	 	 $129 

Total before sales tax:	 $1,427	  

Learn about AppleCare+ at:  
www.macmanstore.com/applecare

13-inch MacBook Air 1TB 
Hardware 

• 10-core CPU, 10-core GPU, 16-core 
Neural Engine 

• 16GB unified memory 
• 1TB SSD storage 
• 40W Dynamic Power Adapter with 

60W Max 
• U.S. English Backlit Magic Keyboard 

with Touch ID 
• Two Thunderbolt 4 ports, MagSafe 3 

port, 3.5 mm headphone jack, Wi-Fi 7, 
Bluetooth 6 

• Support for up to two external 
displays 

• Accessory Kit 
Software 

• Photos, iMovie, GarageBand 
• Pages, Numbers, Keynote 
• macOS 

MacBook Air	 	 	 $1,299 
AppleCare+ 3 year	 	 $199 
Advantage Student	 	 $129 

Total before sales tax:	 $1,627	  

Learn about AppleCare+ at:  
www.macmanstore.com/applecare

* Advantage Student purchased separately is $599.  
* $129 bundle price requires purchase of a Mac and AppleCare+ as part of a MacMan Campus Ready 

Bundle.  
* Price does not include tax. 

Sales, Returns and Advantage Terms - www.macmanstore.com/terms

MacBook Air 13-inch
M5 

Most Popular for 
College 

MacMan 
4677 Keystone Xing

Eau Claire, WI  54701
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Choose Your MacMan Campus Ready Bundle 
Compare MacBook models, choose your Mac, and start your order online: 

www.macmanstore.com/explore-macbook

15-inch MacBook Air 512Gb 
Hardware 

• 10-core CPU, 10-core GPU, 16-core 
Neural Engine 

• 16GB unified memory 
• 512GB SSD storage 
• 40W Dynamic Power Adapter with 

60W Max 
• U.S. English Backlit Magic Keyboard 

with Touch ID 
• Two Thunderbolt 4 ports, MagSafe 3 

port, 3.5 mm headphone jack, Wi-Fi 7, 
Bluetooth 6 

• Support for up to two external 
displays 

• Accessory Kit 
Software 

• Photos, iMovie, GarageBand 
• Pages, Numbers, Keynote 
• macOS 

MacBook Air	 	 	 $1,299 
AppleCare+ 3 year	 	 $229 
Advantage Student	 	 $129 

Total before sales tax:	 $1,657	  

Learn about AppleCare+ at:  
www.macmanstore.com/applecare

15-inch MacBook Air 1TB 
Hardware 

• 10-core CPU, 10-core GPU, 16-core 
Neural Engine 

• 16GB unified memory 
• 1TB SSD storage 
• 40W Dynamic Power Adapter with 

60W Max 
• U.S. English Backlit Magic Keyboard 

with Touch ID 
• Two Thunderbolt 4 ports, MagSafe 3 

port, 3.5 mm headphone jack, Wi-Fi 7, 
Bluetooth 6 

• Support for up to two external 
displays 

• Accessory Kit 
Software 

• Photos, iMovie, GarageBand 
• Pages, Numbers, Keynote 
• macOS 

MacBook Air	 	 	 $1,499 
AppleCare+ 3 year	 	 $229 
Advantage Student	 	 $129 

Total before sales tax:	 $1,857	  

Learn about AppleCare+ at:  
www.macmanstore.com/applecare

* Advantage Student purchased separately is $599.  
* $129 bundle price requires purchase of a Mac and AppleCare+ as part of a MacMan Campus Ready 

Bundle.  
* Price does not include tax. 

Sales, Returns and Advantage Terms - www.macmanstore.com/terms

MacBook Air 15-inch
M5 

More Screen.  
More Productivity.

MacMan 
4677 Keystone Xing

Eau Claire, WI  54701
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Choose Your MacMan Campus Ready Bundle 
Compare MacBook models, choose your Mac, and start your order online: 

www.macmanstore.com/explore-macbook

14-inch MacBook Pro M5 
Hardware 

• 10-core CPU, 10-core GPU, 16-core 
Neural Engine 

• 16GB unified memory 
• 1TB SSD storage 
• Standard display 
• 70W USB-C Power Adapter 
• U.S. English Backlit Magic Keyboard 

with Touch ID 
• Three Thunderbolt 4 ports, MagSafe 3 

port, 3.5 mm headphone jack, HDMI 
port, SDXC card slot 

• Support for up to two external 
displays 

• Accessory Kit 
Software 

• Photos, iMovie, GarageBand 
• Pages, Numbers, Keynote 
• macOS 

MacBook Pro	 	 	 $1,699 
AppleCare+ 3 year	 	 $279 
Advantage Student	 	 $129 

Total before sales tax:	 $2,107	  

Learn about AppleCare+ at:  
www.macmanstore.com/applecare

14-inch MacBook Pro M5 Pro 
Hardware 

• 15-core CPU, 16-core GPU, 16-core 
Neural Engine 

• 24GB unified memory 
• 1TB SSD storage 
• Standard display 
• 70W USB-C Power Adapter 
• U.S. English Backlit Magic Keyboard 

with Touch ID 
• Three Thunderbolt 5 ports, MagSafe 3 

port, 3.5 mm headphone jack, HDMI 
port, SDXC card slot 

• Support for up to three external 
displays 

• Accessory Kit 
Software 

• Photos, iMovie, GarageBand 
• Pages, Numbers, Keynote 
• macOS 

MacBook Pro	 	 	 $2,199 
AppleCare+ 3 year	 	 $279 
Advantage Student	 	 $129 

Total before sales tax:	 $2,607	  

Learn about AppleCare+ at:  
www.macmanstore.com/applecare

* Advantage Student purchased separately is $599.  
* $129 bundle price requires purchase of a Mac and AppleCare+ as part of a MacMan Campus Ready 

Bundle.  
* Price does not include tax. 

Sales, Returns and Advantage Terms - www.macmanstore.com/terms

MacBook Pro 14-inch
M5 & M5 Pro 

Creative Power

MacMan 
4677 Keystone Xing

Eau Claire, WI  54701
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Choose Your MacMan Campus Ready Bundle 
Compare MacBook models, choose your Mac, and start your order online: 

www.macmanstore.com/explore-macbook

16-inch MacBook Pro M5 Pro 
Hardware 

• 18-core CPU, 20-core GPU, 16-core 
Neural Engine 

• 24GB unified memory 
• 1TB SSD storage 
• Standard display 
• 140W USB-C Power Adapter 
• U.S. English Backlit Magic Keyboard 

with Touch ID 
• Three Thunderbolt 5 ports, MagSafe 3 

port, 3.5 mm headphone jack, HDMI 
port, SDXC card slot 

• Support for up to three external 
displays 

• Accessory Kit 
Software 

• Photos, iMovie, GarageBand 
• Pages, Numbers, Keynote 
• macOS 

MacBook Pro	 	 	 $2,699 
AppleCare+ 3 year	 	 $399 
Advantage Student	 	 $129 

Total before sales tax:	 $3,227	  

Learn about AppleCare+ at:  
www.macmanstore.com/applecare

16-inch MacBook Pro M5 Max 
Hardware 

• 18-core CPU, 32-core GPU, 16-core 
Neural Engine 

• 36GB unified memory 
• 2TB SSD storage 
• Standard display 
• 140W USB-C Power Adapter 
• U.S. English Backlit Magic Keyboard 

with Touch ID 
• Three Thunderbolt 5 ports, MagSafe 3 

port, 3.5 mm headphone jack, HDMI 
port, SDXC card slot 

• Support for up to four external 
displays 

• Accessory Kit 
Software 

• Photos, iMovie, GarageBand 
• Pages, Numbers, Keynote 
• macOS 

MacBook Pro	 	 	 $3,899 
AppleCare+ 3 year	 	 $399 
Advantage Student	 	 $129 

Total before sales tax:	 $4,427	  

Learn about AppleCare+ at:  
www.macmanstore.com/applecare

* Advantage Student purchased separately is $599.  
* $129 bundle price requires purchase of a Mac and AppleCare+ as part of a MacMan Campus Ready 

Bundle.  
* Price does not include tax. 

Sales, Returns and Advantage Terms - www.macmanstore.com/terms

MacBook Pro 16-inch
M5 Pro & M5 Max 

Ultimate Performance 
& Largest Workspace

MacMan 
4677 Keystone Xing

Eau Claire, WI  54701
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